
POS NR. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS. PR0DUCT NUMBER

1 SPOUT SET 1 2261.15

2 PULL DOWN SPRAY SET 1 2311.11

3 SPOUT BODY 1 2261.18

4 BOTTOM COVER 1 2261.26

5 BOTTOM COVER 1 2261.3

6 PIN 3 2205.32

7 SCREW M4x10 3 9903.261

8 BODY 1 2261.18

9 LEVER 1 2261.34

10 ROSETTE 1 2261.22

11 COVER 1 2114.14

12 NUT G1/2 1 2033.81

13 HOSE M15x1 - 1800 1 2261.86

14 GASKET Ø14x8x2 1 2035.83

15 O-RING Ø17x1.8 1 9917175

16 CARTRIDGE 25-M 1 2112.69

17 CARTRIDGE PLATE SET 1 2112.69

18 HOSE M10x1-2/8-450 2 2900.05

19 WEIGHT 1 2046.71

20 PLASTIC INSERT 1 2261.56

21 PIPE M33x1.5 1 2091.58

22 NUT M33x1.5 1 2091.57

23 RUBBER WASHER 1 2000.18

24 O-RING Ø51x3.55 1 9917.51

25 PIN Ø3x5.6 2 3900.59

26 SCREW M5x10 2 9903.274

27 SLIDING RING 1 2261.64

28 SCREW M5x6 1 2402.215

29 O-RING Ø22x2.4 3 9916249

30 CONNECTOR 1 2261.99

31 O-RING Ø7.5x1.8 1 9917.058

32 FIXING NW G3/8-G1/2 2 2900.48

33 GASKET Ø18.5x12.5x3 2 2076.45

34 SCREW 1 9903.024

OSCAR 2311.00


